Page 1 of 6
Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia, PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 12.09.22
DESCRIPTION
The Keystone Square Pole is designed for top or side mounted luminaries, with a new
universal drill pattern on all four sides of the pole. Polycarbonate black plugs are included to
cover all unused holes (16 total). Stocked in 15’, 20’, 25’ and 30’ lengths in a dark bronze finish.
Includes pole, pole cap, base plate cover, and hand-hole cover.

KT-SP-XSQ-XX-XXG-UNV
1 2 5 6 73 4
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDER CODE PACK QUANTITY EASY CODE UPC
KT-SP-4SQ-15-11G-UNV 1 NPU-20 843654155715
KT-SP-4SQ-20-11G-UNV 1 HAD-28 843654155722
KT-SP-4SQ-25-11G-UNV 1 QXW-50 843654155739
KT-SP-5SQ-30-7G-UNV 1 BSE-94 843654155746
WARNING
•	Applications: Lighting installations for side and top mounting of luminaires with an effective projected area (EPA) not exceeding
maximum allowable loading of the specified pole in its installed geographic location.
•	The Wind Maps are intended only as a general guide. Always consult local authorities to determine maximum wind velocities, gusting and